17-19

24-25
24-26
31

February

1

7-8

8

8

8

15

15

15

17
21-23
22

24

24

25

25

27

27
28-3/1

JL PENNDEL MINISTRY NETWORK

F HEALTHY PASTORS. THRIVING CHURCHES.

New Year's Day

Week of Prayer

PDSOM

Winter Retreat #1-Youth
JBQ Meet #3

PDSOM

PDSOM

Presbytery Meeting
Credential Interviews
Martin Luther King Day
Winter Retreat #2-Youth
Bible Quiz Meet #3-Youth
PDSOM

PDSOM

PDSOM

JBQ Finals

Winter Retreat #3-Youth
ACMR Deadline

PDSOM

Worship Conference
Called One-Day Conference
PDSOM

PDSOM

PDSOM

PDSOM

PDSOM

President’s Day

Kids’ Breakaway #1

Bible Quiz-Meet #4-Youth
SWS Sectional Council
NW Sectional Council
SWM Sectional Council
SCW Sectional Council
SCE Sectional Council
SC Sectional Council
Kids Breakaway #2

Ministry Center Closed

Central AG, Bethlehem, PA
BCC, Carlisle, PA

Location TBD

Calvary AG, Irwin, PA
Calvary AG, Wyncote, PA
BCC, Carlisle, PA

BCC, Carlisle, PA

Ministry Center Open

BCC, Carlisle, PA

Location TBD

CLA, Camp Hill, PA
Calvary AG, Dover, DE
Orchard Beach, Northeast, PA
CLA, Camp Hill, PA

BCC, Carlisle, PA

Central AG, Bethlehem, PA
Central AG, Houston, PA
UVF, Phoenixville, PA

Calvary AG, Wyncote, PA
Calvary AG, Irwin, PA

CLA, Camp Hill, PA

Calvary AG, Dover, DE
Orchard Beach, Northeast, PA
Ministry Center Closed

BCC, Carlisle, PA

Location TBD

Monroeville AG, Monroeville, PA
First AG, New Castle, PA
Central AG, Houston, PA

Real Life Church, Bedford, PA
River of God, Enola, PA
Bethel AG, Chambersburg, PA
BCC, Carlisle, PA

March

1
N
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[oo)

28-29

April

10
12
12
13
18
19
19
19
20
26
27
28-30

2025 CALENDAR
YEAR AT A GLANCE

Kids Breakaway #2
Mantour

PDSOM

NC Sectional Council
NCW Sectional Council
EC Sectional Council

NE Sectional Council
GPA Sectional Council
DEL Sectional Council
Inspire Conference-PDW
Mantour

PDSOM

PDSOM

Daylight Saving Time
Bible Quiz Meet #4-Youth
Mantour

PDSOM

PDSOM

PDSOM

BCC, Carlisle, PA

New Stanton AG, New Stanton, PA
Central AG, Bethlehem, PA

State College AG, State College, PA
Glad Tidings, Clearfield, PA

Bridge Church, Hamburg, PA

Faith AG, Hazleton, PA

Calvary, Wyncote, PA

Trinity Community, Hockessin, DE
Kalahari Resort, Poconos, PA
Harvest Church, Trucksville, PA
Calvary AG, Irwin, PA

Calvary AG, Wyncote

Clocks Forward ONE hour
Location TBD

Celebration, Dillsburg, PA

CLA, Camp Hill, PA

Calvary AG, Dover, DE

Orchard Beach, Northeast, PA

PK/MK Retreat-Youth TrackBCC, Carlisle, PA
PK/MK Retreat-Kids Track BCC, Carlisle, PA

Presbytery

Credential Interviews
Mantour

Network Fine Arts-Youth

Mantour

PDSOM

World Missions Reps Mtg.
PDSOM

PDSOM

Palm Sunday
Good Friday
PDSOM

PDSOM

PDSOM

Easter

Mantour

National Youth Day
Summit25

BCC, Carlisle, PA
BCC, Carlisle, PA
Bridge Church, Hamburg, PA
BCC, Carlisle, PA

Freedom Life, Lewisburg, PA
Central, Bethlehem, PA
PDMC, Mechanicsburg, PA
Calvary, Irwin, PA

Calvary, Wyncote

PDMC Closed

CLA, Camp Hill, PA

Calvary AG, Dover, DE
Orchard Beach, Northeast, PA
PCC, Bensalem, PA

GT Church, Reading, PA



May

1

2-3

4

3

10
10

11

15
17
17
17
19-21
23-26
26

Rural Initiative

NE Regional Bible Quiz
Mantour

PDSOM

PDSOM

PDSOM

Mother’'s Day
Credential Apps Due
PDSOM

PDSOM

PDSOM

CMN Launch Training
PennDel Family Camp
Memorial Day

30-June 1 New Horizons Retreat

June

16-20
20-23

21

21

21

23-27
26-July 2
27-30

New Horizons Retreat
Presbytery Meeting
Dinner Church
Encounter Training
Prepare-Enrich Training
PDSOM

GT Church, Reading, PA
(Youth) Location TBD

First AG, Hermitage, PA
Central AG, Bethlehem, PA
Calvary AG, Wyncote, PA
Calvary AG, Irwin, PA

For September
CLA, Camp Hill, PA
Calvary AG, Dover, DE

Orchard Beach, Northeast, PA
Allison Park Church, Allison Park, PA

BCC, Carlisle, PA
Ministry Center Closed
MTC’s - BCC, Carlisle, PA

MTC’s — BCC, Carlisle, PA
BCC, Carlisle, PA

BCC, Carlisle, PA
PDMC, Mechanicsburg, PA
Central AG, Bethlehem, PA

Friend & Girls Only Retreat BCC, Carlisle, PA

Prims & Stars Retreat
Building Resilient Leaders
PDSOM

PDSOM

Father's Day

Youth Camp #1

Youth Camp #2

PDSOM

PDSOM

PDSOM

Youth Camp #3

National Bible Quiz Finals
Youth Camp #4

BCC, Carlisle, PA

UVF, Phoenixville, PA
Calvary AG, Irwin, PA
Calvary AG, Wyncote, PA

BCC, Carlisle, PA
BCC, Carlisle, PA
Calvary AG, Dover, DE
CLA, Camp Hill, PA

Orchard Beach, Northeast, PA

BCC, Carlisle, PA
St. Louis, MO
BCC, Carlisle

August

15-17

16
16
30

National Bible Quiz Finals (Cont.)

Independence Day
PDSOM

PDSOM Faculty Meeting
Kids Camp #1

Kids Camp #2

Dream Center Missions Day (PDW)

Kids Camp #3
Kids Camp #4

Dream Center Missions Day (PDW)
Dream Center Missions Day (PDW)

AIM Trip
Bolivia Missions Trip
PDSOM
PDSOM
PDSOM

PDSOM

General Presbyters Meeting

General Council

National Youth Convention/Fine Arts

PDSOM
PDSOM
Bible Quiz
PDSOM
PDSOM
PDSOM

Girls Ministries Training Course

Youth - St. Louis, MO
Ministry Center Closed
Central AG, Bethlehem, PA
Location TBD

BCC, Carlisle, PA

BCC, Carlisle, PA

Philly Dream Center

BCC, Carlisle, PA

BCC, Carlisle, PA
Pittsburgh Dream Center
Delaware Dream Center
Youth-Columbia

Men’s Ministries

Calvary AG, Dover, DE
CLA, Camp Hill, PA
Orchard Beach, Northeast, PA

Central AG, Bethlehem
Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Calvary AG, Irwin
Calvary AG, Wyncote
Youth, BCC, Carlisle
Calvary AG, Dover, DE
CLA, Camp Hill
Orchard Beach, Northeast
CLA, Camp Hill



September

O 0o O —

12-14
13

13

20

20

20

21

24
29-Oct 1
29-Oct 1
29

30

10-12
11
11
11
11-13
15
17-18
18
18
18
19-26
19

31-Nov 2 Young Adults Retreat

Labor Day Ministry Center Closed
PDSOM Central AG, Bethlehem, PA
Presbytery Meeting BCC, Carlisle, PA

Credential Interviews BCC, Carlisle, PA
Women in Ministry Retreat BCC, Carlisle, PA

PDSOM Calvary AG, Irwin, PA
PDSOM Calvary AG, Wyncote, PA
PDSOM CLA, Camp Hill, PA

PDSOM Calvary AG, Dover, DE
PDSOM Orchard Beach, Northeast, PA

Campus Awareness Day

See You at the Pole

Thrive Conference BCC, Carlisle, PA
KidMin Bookstore BCC, Carlisle, PA
PDSOM Pre-Thrive Training BCC, Carlisle, PA
World Mission Reps Mtg.  BCC, Carlisle, PA

Ministers’” Appreciation Month
Thrive Conference Continued

Jr. Bible Quiz Meet #1

PDSOM

Replenish Retreat (PDW)

New Horizons & Beyond Retreat
Bible Quiz Meet #1 (Youth)
PDSOM

PDSOM

Youth Convention

Credential Apps Due for January
Men’s Conference

BCC, Carlisle, PA

Location TBD

Central AG, Bethlehem, PA
BCC, Carlisle, PA

BCC, Carlisle, PA
Location TBD

Calvary AG, Irwin, PA
Calvary AG, Wyncote, PA
Kalahari, Poconos, PA

Lutherville, MD

PDSOM Calvary AG, Dover, DE
PDSOM CLA, Camp Hill, PA
PDSOM Orchard Beach, Northeast, PA
Belgium Missions Trip PDW
National STL Day Youth

BCC, Carlisle

PDMN regular office hours are Monday — Thursday 8 AM - 5 PM
PDMN office is closed every Friday

November

1 PDSOM Central AG, Bethlehem, PA
3 Daylight Savings Time Ends

8 PDSOM Calvary AG, Irwin, PA

8 PDSOM Calvary AG, Wyncote, PA
9 Regional Business Meeting Royal Rangers

13-15 KidMin Retreat BCC, Carlisle, PA

13-15  Youth Pastors Retreat

15 PDSOM CLA, Camp Hill, PA

15 PDSOM Calvary AG, Dover, DE

15 PDSOM Orchard Beach, North East, PA
27 Thanksgiving Holiday Ministry Center Closed

28 Thanksgiving Holiday Ministry Center Closed
December

6 Bible Quiz (Meet #2) Youth - Location TBD

6 PDSOM Central AG, Bethlehem, PA
13 PDSOM Calvary AG, Irwin, PA

13 PDSOM Calvary AG, Wyncote, PA
20 PDSOM CLA, Camp Hill, PA

20 PDSOM Calvary AG, Dover, DE

20 PDSOM Orchard Beach, Northeast, PA
24 Christmas Eve Ministry Center Closed

25 Christmas Ministry Center Closed

27 World Ministries Credit Worksheet Due

31 New Year's Eve Ministry Center Closed

31 Credential Renewals Due Deadline



